Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

] print Employee Vendor Names

[T Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022

Voucher Range:
] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

] inctude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

680121 09/16/2022 1024 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V2553-1 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $2.60
680121 09/16/2022 1024 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V2553-1 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $178.01
680121 09/16/2022 1024 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V2553-1 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $89.98
680121 09/16/2022 1024 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V2553-1 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $148.30
680121 09/16/2022 1024 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V2553-1 1000.000.200.410300.200 GEN JP SUPPLIES $191.49
680121 09/16/2022 1024 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V2553-1 1000.000.210.410360.200 GEN CITY SUPPLIES $48.41
680121 09/16/2022 1024 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V2553-1 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $463.94
680121 09/16/2022 1024 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V2553-1 2160.000.000.460200.200 FAIR SUPPLIES EXPENSE $109.96
680121 09/16/2022 1024 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V2553-1 2271.000.000.440410.200 MENTAL HEALTH SUPPLIES $32.61
680121 09/16/2022 1024 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V2553-1 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $186.28
680121 09/16/2022 1024 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V2553-1 2800.000.000.440540.200 ALCOHOL REHAB SUPPLIES $32.62
Check Total: $1,484.20

680030 08/01/2022 1020 ACE HARDWARE V199733 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $53.74
680030 09/01/2022 1020 ACE HARDWARE V199733 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $29.22
680030 09/01/2022 1020 ACE HARDWARE V199733 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $95.70
680030 09/01/2022 1020 ACE HARDWARE V199733 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $40.65
680030 09/01/2022 1020 ACE HARDWARE V199733 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $313.71
680030 09/01/2022 1020 ACE HARDWARE V199733 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $47.35
Check Total: $580.37

680122 09/16/2022 1024 MMﬂn_u%,wM%._mm CONSTRUCTION 22290 2110.000.300.430200.940 ROAD MACH/EQUIP $7,000.00
680122 09/16/2022 1024 AFFORDABLE CONSTRUCTION 22290 2130.000.300.430200.940 BRIDGE MACH/EQUIP $36,500.00

EQUIPMENT

Check Total: $43,500.00

680078 09/09/2022 1022 ARANT, STEPHENR V38906 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $53.75
Check Total: $53.75

680079 09/09/2022 1022 ARTUKOVICH, HEATHER M V738025 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $30.75
Check Total: $30.75

680045 09/09/2022 1021 ASPEN V400234 2860.000.000.470300.790 DONATION FOR SERVICES $3,000.00
Check Total: $3,000.00
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680123 09/16/2022 1024 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 6444 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
680152 09/22/2022 1025 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 6469 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
680031 09/01/2022 1020 B & B VIDEO PRODUCTIONS 214840 1000.000.230.411100.358 EDIT BARNABY CASE-FWP $125.00
Check Total: $125.00
680153 09/22/2022 1025 BAIRD, JiLL V343441 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COUNTY COST $307.50
Check Totatl: $307.50
680046 09/09/2022 1021 BALCO UNIFORM CO.INC. 71248-2 2300.000.240.420100.226 LAW ENF UNIFORMS $870.91
‘ Check Total: $870.91
680124 09/16/2022 1024 BALCO UNIFORM CO.INC. 71248-1/70104 2300.000.240.420100.226 LAW ENF UNIFORMS $165.37
Check Total: $165.37
680154 09/22/2022 1025 BALCO UNIFORM CO.INC. 71006-1/71005-3 2710.000.240.420100.200 FLEX RS ARMOR SKIN $118.37
680154 09/22/2022 1025 BALCO UNIFORM CO.INC. 71005-1/ 71005-3 2710.000.240.420100.212 ARMOR PKG $1,720.21
Check Total: $1,838.58
680125 09/16/2022 1024 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC Vo62795 1000.000.400.411301.340 GEN COMM GRYCLF $226.96

COOPERATIVE
Check Total: $226.96
680080 09/09/2022 1022 BELING, GREGORY SCOTT V983683 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CRT JURY SERV $12.63
Check Total: $12.63
680081 09/09/2022 1022 BERRY, JEFFORY O V122474 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.63
Check Total: $12.63
680155 00/22/2022 1025 BIG STATE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 1494669 2140.000.500.431100.200 SUPPLIES FOR SHOP $159.00
Check Total: $159.00
680047 09/09/2022 1021 BIG TIMBER AFTER SCHOOL V240336 2860.000.000.470300.790 AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM $15,000.00
cLus DONATION )
Check Total: $15,000.00
680126 09/16/2022 1024 BIG TIMBER GLASS 17033 2300.000.240.420100.232 WINDSHEILD $399.00
Check Total: $399.00
680048 09/09/2022 1021 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V608024 2900.000.000.411800.214 PRELIMINARY BUDGET $96.00
Check Total: $96.00
680032 09/01/2022 1020 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 53110, 53129, 53130 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $404.35
CONTRACT
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680032 09/01/2022 1020 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 53158, 53161 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $175.87
CONTRACT
Check Total: $580.22
680049  09/09/2022 1021 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 53169 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $130.57
CONTRACT
Check Total: $130.57
680127 09/16/2022 1024 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 53224 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $84.94
CONTRACT
Check Total: $84.94
680175 09/30/2022 1029 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 53261/ 53262 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $341.18
CONTRACT
Check Total: $341.18
680082 09/09/2022 1022 BUE, CHRISTOPHER V829553 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $29.50
Check Total: $29.50
680176 09/30/2022 1029 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V651500 2160.000.000.460200.398 maintenance service $3,000.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC
Check Total: $3,000.00
680177 08/30/2022 1029 CAYUSE LIVESTOCK CO V292109 2840.000.500.431100.200 WEED NORTH GRANT $5,339.00
Check Total: $5,339.00
680156 09/22/2022 1025 CENTURYLINK V263254 2850.000.000.420750.340 911 SERVICE PROVIDER $572.67
Check Total: $572.67
680033 09/01/2022 1020 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 5114082322 2300.000.240.420100.220 CABLE TV $28.00
Check Total: $28.00
680050 09/09/2022 1021 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V335541 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $528.06
680050 09/09/2022 1021 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V335541 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $1,106.19
680050 09/09/2022 1021 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V335541 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $101.41
680050 09/09/2022 1021 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V335541 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $259.80
680050 09/09/2022 1021 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V335541 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $33.90
680050 09/09/2022 1021 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V335541 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $258.55
Check Total: $2,287.91
680178 09/30/2022 1028 CLOUD RANCHLLC V236717 2841.000.500.431100.200 WEED SOUTH GRANT $447.50
Check Total: $447.50
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680179 09/30/2022 1029 COMFORTABLE HOME 476 2110.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $76.80
680179 09/30/2022 1028 COMFORTABLE HOME 476 2130.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $51.20

Check Total: $128.00

680180 09/30/2022 1029 CONNOLLY, JESSIE V928903 1000.000.200.410300.370 FALL 22 JUDGES $205.69

680180 09/30/2022 1029 CONNOLLY, JESSIE V928903 1000.000.210.410360.370 FALL 22 JUDGES $205.69

Check Total: $411.38

680051 09/09/2022 1021 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 3868 2170.000.000.430300.360 AIRPORT UPKEEP $55.00

Check Total: $55.00

680181 09/30/2022 1029 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 3957 1000.000.180.411201.366 RODENT PROGRAM $80.00

Check Total: $80.00

680128 09/16/2022 1024 CURTIS TOOLS FOR HEROES 621425 /624285 2711.000.240.420100.212 HELMETS, STRETCHER $3,532.26

Check Total: $3,532.26

680182 09/30/2022 1029 CURTIS TOOLS FOR HEROES 631221 2711.000.240.420100.212 RESCUE MULE Il . $1,574.10

‘ Check Total: $1574.10

680129 09/16/2022 1024 DCI ENGINEERS 180459 2130.000.300.430200.354 BRIDGE ENGINEER SVC $9,080.00

Check Total: $9,080.00

680157  09/22/2022 1025 Employee Vendor V843209 2300.000.240.420100.380 TAC CONFERENCE $288.25

Check Total: $288.25

680158 09/22/2022 1025 DEER CREEK IMAGING AND 2022-078 1000.000.140.411200.230 JURY BOX RAILING $2,850.00
MILLWORK

Check Total: $2,850.00

680052 09/08/2022 1021 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 10252 2850.000.000.420750.333 DUO SOFTWARE $85.00

Check Total: $85.00

680130 09/16/2022 1024 DODGE JULIE V131639 1000.000.130.410550.200 REIMB. FOR NOTARY BOND $100.00

Check Total: $100.00

680083 09/09/2022 1022 DONALD, ELIZABETH M V544182 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $43.25

Check Total: $43.25

680084 09/09/2022 1022 DRYE, MICHAEL W V521257 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $18.25

Check Total: $18.25

680085 09/09/2022 1022 DYKSTRA, WAYNE R V368842 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.63

Check Total: $12.63

680053 09/09/2022 1021 EAGLE PRINTING V812079 1000.000.130.410600.200 GEN ELECTION SUPPLIES $2,849.00

Check Totak: $2,849.00
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680054 09/09/2022 1021 ELECTIONS SYSTEMS CD2038698 1000.000.130.410600.333 ELECTIONWARE LIC. RENEW $4,375.00
Check Total $4,375.00
680159 09/22/2022 1025 ELECTIONS SYSTEMS CD203%630 1000.000.130.410600.200 BALLOT TRANSFER CASE $52.20
Check Total: $52.20
680183 09/30/2022 1029 ELECTIONS SYSTEMS CD2040379 1000.000.130.410600.200 BARCODE PULL TITE SEAL $40.00
Check Total: $40.00
680086 09/09/2022 1022 EMERICK, PATRICIA L V925136 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $85.00
Check Total: $85.00
680087 09/09/2022 1022 ENGWIS, JAN J V367669 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $23.25
Check Total: $23.25
680055 08/09/2022 1021 EXECUTIVE SERVICES 23422 1000.000.130.410600.200 VIP MAILING $697.60
Check Total: $697.60
680160 09/22/2022 1025 FAW, WANDA V942348 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $500.00
) 4 ~ "Check Total: $500.00
680161 09/22/2022 1025 FISHER'S TECHNOLOGY 1064423 / 1064897 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $256.00
680161 09/22/2022 1025 FISHER'S TECHNOLOGY 1064423 / 1064897 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $220.66

CONTRACT

Check Total: $476.66
680056 09/09/2022 1021 FORT THE V3030 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $59.00
Check Total: $59.00
680088 09/09/2022 1022 FRANK, NICHOLAS CASEY V671782 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $15.75
Check Total: $15.75
680131 09/16/2022 1024 mm._um_.\w.mz COUNTY DETENTION 1657 2300.000.240.420230.200 LAW ENF PRISONER CARE $8.15
680131 09/16/2022 1024 m.mn.wﬂﬂz COUNTY DETENTION 1657 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $3,000.00
Check Total: $3,008.15
680089 09/09/2022 1022 GARTON, CHERYL V27456 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $55.00
Check Totak: $55.00
680162 09/22/2022 1025 GEER, ZANE V878980 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $197.50
Check Total: $197.50
680184 09/30/2022 1029 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V29386 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
Printed: 10/12/2022 9:30:41 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 5



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Em::n Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
[T} Print Employee Vendor Names (7] Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks [J include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
680090 09/09/2022 1022 GILBERT, TERIM V680845 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $20.13
Check Total: $20.13
680091  09/09/2022 1022 GLASGOW, BONNIE L V35038 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $52.50
Check Total: $52.50
680034 09/01/2022 1020 MMUQA_HMLMO:ZO_.OQ« 12010 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $545.00
680034 09/01/2022 1020 MWD__‘.".J_MMMOIZO_,O@. 12240 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $500.00
680034 09/01/2022 1020 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 12323 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $135.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $1,180.00
680057 09/09/2022 1021 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 12430 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $262.50
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $262.50
680035 09/01/2022 1020 GREAT WEST ENGINEERING 26985 2997.000.000.411850.354 CAP IMPROVE PLAN $2,029.50
7/17/22-8/20/22
Check Total: $2,029.50
680163 09/22/2022 1025 GROSFIELD, JANICE V859841 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $375.00
Check Total: $375.00
680132 09/16/2022 1024 GUNTHER, ISAAC V383861 2300.000.240.420100.380 FORZA FORENSICS $216.00
Check Total: $216.00
680092 09/09/2022 1022 GUTIERREZ, JULIAN A V715692 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $55.00
Check Total: $55.00
680185 09/30/2022 1029 HAILSTONE RANCH V290307 2841.000.500.431100.200 WEED SOUTH GRANT AREA $1,445.00
Check Total: $1,445.00
680093  09/09/2022 1022 HALLQUIST, ROBERT A V389789 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $51.25
Check Total: $51.25
680094 09/09/2022 1022 HALVERSON, SHIRLEY DAWN V971995 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $24.50
Check Total: $24.50
680095 09/09/2022 1022 HARVEY, STEVEN LYNN V141872 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $51.25
Check Total: $51.25
680096 09/09/2022 1022 HAWKS, PAUL V138436 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $43.25
Check Total: $43.25
680097 09/09/2022 1022 HESTER, DAVIDA V773931 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $51.25
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) Check Total: $51.25
680036 09/01/2022 1020 HILL, JASON V029864 2300.000.240.420100.380 MT APCO CONFERENCE $172.00
Check Total: $172.00
680133 09/16/2022 1024 HOSPITALITY HOUSE V180215 2300.000.240.420230.200 PRISONER MEALS $12.00
680133 09/16/2022 1024 HOSPITALITY HOUSE V620985 2300.000.240.420230.200 PRISONER MEALS $6.00
Check Total: $18.00
680186 09/30/2022 1029 HURLEY, LORETTA V898301 1000.000.140.411200.360 JANITORIAL SERVICES $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00
680134 09/16/2022 1024 INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS 23840 2850.000.000.420750.200 PLANTRONICS REMOTE $297.95
680134 09/16/2022 1024 INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS 41556 2850.000.000.420750.240 SECURE LINES FOR $1,270.00
Check Total: $1,567.95
680135 09/16/2022 1024 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V310743 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $198.16
680135 09/16/2022 1024 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V310743 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $144.80
680135 09/16/2022 1024 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V310743 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $53.01
680135 09/16/2022 1024 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V310743 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $35.34
680135 00/16/2022 1024 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V310743 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $34.96
Check Total: $466.27
680058 09/09/2022 1021 INLAND TRUCK PARTS 1198029 / 1198030 2110.000.300.430200.200 OIL PAN GASKET/ ALUM $722.09
680058 (09/09/2022 1021 INLAND TRUCK PARTS 1198029 / 1198030 2130.000.300.430200.200 OIL PAN GASKET / ALUM $481.40
TANK
Check Total: $1,203.49
680059 09/09/2022 1021 INSTY PRINTS 13733 2271.000.000.440410.200 BUSINESS CARDS $39.93
680059 09/098/2022 1021 INSTY PRINTS 13733 2800.000.000.440540.200 BUSINESS CARDS $39.92
Check Total: $79.85
6800968 09/09/2022 1022 IVERSON, JERRY L V156322 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $33.88
Check Total: $33.88
680099 09/09/2022 1022 JABS, HARRY M V225227 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $39.50
Check Total: $39.50
680100 09/09/2022 1022 JILES, ANNAMARIE H V364650 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERY $25.75
Check Total: $25.75
680101 09/09/2022 1022 KENNER, KATHY JANE V286281 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $30.75
Check Total: $30.75
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680060 09/09/2022 1021 KING MARC V815791 2290.000.000.450400.370 AUGUST TRAVEL $525.00
Check Total: $525.00
680102 09/09/2022 1022 KIRCHNER, WILLIAM C V982834 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $52.50
Check Total: $52.50
680103 09/09/2022 1022 KOCH, MONTER V856696 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $83.75
Check Total; $83.75
680104 09/09/2022 1022 LARSON, DAVID S V700609 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT jURY SERV $24.50
Check Total: $24.50
680105 09/09/2022 1022 LARUE, MICHELLE V117512 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $21.38
Check Total: $21.38
680037 09/01/2022 1020 LEHRKINDS 492/5203, 479/5111 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $37.90
680037 09/01/2022 1020 LEHRKINDS 492/5203, 479/5111 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $26.70
. ) Check Total: $64.60
680187 09/30/2022 1029 LEHRKINDS 4348/6922, 4366/7014 1000.000.140.411200.200 BOTTLED WATER-CRT $104.50
680187 09/30/2022 1029 LEHRKINDS 434816922, 4366/7014 1000.000.180.411201.200 BOTTLED WATER-ANNEX $60.10
Check Total: $164.60
680136 09/16/2022 1024 MACo 164, 249, 427, 468 2300.000.240.420230.510 LAW ENE INMATE INS $543.78
680136 09/16/2022 1024 MACo 509 2300.000.240.420230.510 LAW ENF INMATE INS $98.58
Check Total: $642.36
680038 09/01/2022 1020 MADESC V259500 1000.000.250.420600.380 MADESC CONFERENCE $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
680106 09/09/2022 1022 MARTINZ, JANETE V995614 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $13.25
Check Total: $13.25
680137 09/16/2022 1024 MCDERMOTT ELECTRIC INC 3488 2160.000.000.460200.230 FIX PLUG $132.98
. Check Total: $132.98
680107 09/09/2022 1022 MCDONALD, DENNIS D V57719 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $32.63
Check Total: $32.63
680108 09/09/2022 1022 MCGUANE, LORAINE B V86331 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $37.00
Check Total: $37.00
680039 09/01/2022 1020 Employee Vendor V961457 1000.000.150.411600.370 AUGUST MILEAGE $281.25
Check Total: $281.25
680164 09/22/2022 1025 Employee Vendor V89994 1000.000.150.411600.370 MACSS FALL CONFERENCE $727.11
Check Total: $727.11
Printed: 10/12/2022 9:30:41 AM Report.  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 8



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

680188 (09/30/2022 1029 Employee Vendor V373822 1000.000.150.411600.370 SEPTEMBER MILEAGE $145.00

Check Total: $145.00

680138 09/16/2022 1024 MIDWEST LABS 1102906 2290.000.000.450400.357 HAY TESTING $344.00

Check Total: $344.00

680165 09/22/2022 1025 MINNESOTAVALLEY TESTING 1163165 2290.000.000.450400.357 SOIL TEST $38.01

Check Total: $38.01

680166 09/22/2022 1025 MIRRO, JAMES V389786 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $455.00

Check Total: $455.00

680061 09/09/2022 1021 MONTANA CORRECTIONAL 84794 1000.000.130.410550.212 VERA'S DESK $2,138.00
ENTERPRISES

Check Total: $2,138.00

680139 09/16/2022 1024 MONTANA CORRECTIONAL 84847 1000.000.120.410540.200 WINDOW ENVELOPES $190.00
ENTERPRISES

Check Total: $190.00

680167 09/22/2022 1025 MONTANA CORRECTIONAL 84904 2180.000.000.410331.212 COUNTER ,CABINET, DESK $4,783.00
ENTERPRISES

Check Total: $4,783.00

680189 09/30/2022 1029 MONTANA SUPREME COURT V222374 1000.000.200.410300.370 FALL 22 JUDGES $150.00

680189 09/30/2022 1029 MONTANA SUPREME COURT V222374 1000.000.210.410360.370 FALL 22 JUDGES $150.00

Check Total: $300.00

680140 09/16/2022 1024 W\_%%n.u_‘%% WEED CONTROL 31600 2842.000.500.431100.200 WEED ID BOOKS $232.60

Check Total: $232.60

680109 09/09/2022 1022 MOSNESS, RAYMOND K V784137 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $37.00

Check Total: $37.00

680141 09/16/2022 1024 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 8281443156 2300.000.240.420100.212 APX 8500 MOBILE RADIO $6,771.56

Check Total: $6,771.56

680190 09/30/2022 1029 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 8281464524 2300.000.240.420100.212 APX8500 RADIOS $6,348.10

680190 09/30/2022 1029 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 8281467263 2300.000.240.420100.212 APX8500 RADIOS $6,348.10

Check Total: $12,696.20

680181 09/30/2022 1029 Wa%%r_wm_% ALARM FIRE & 3061023 1000.000.600.411800.230 MONITORING ALARM-OCT $52.95

Check Total: $52.95

680192 09/30/2022 1029 MSUEXTENSION SERVICE -2 V66957 2290.000.000.450400.398 SALARY SHARE $3,152.45

Check Total: $3,152.45

Printed: 10/12/2022 9:30:41 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 9



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail rmm»mzﬁ Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
[ Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks [J Exclude Manuai Checks ] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
680168 09/22/2022 1025 MMM%%M. EMERGENCY 1725719 2340.000.000.420400.226 6 SETS OF TURNOUTS $15,648.00
Check Total: $15,648.00
680040 09/01/2022 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V602949 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $6.00
680040 09/01/2022 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V602949 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $72.39
680040 09/01/2022 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V602949 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $341.94
680040 09/01/2022 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V602949 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $209.30
680040 09/01/2022 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V602949 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $16.35
Check Total: $645.98
680169 09/22/2022 1025 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V520173 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $167.17
Check Total: $167.17
680193  09/30/2022 1029 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V896433 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $928.82
680193 09/30/2022 1029 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V896433 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $1,014.63
680193 09/30/2022 1029 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V896433 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN ,no_s_s CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00
680193 09/30/2022 1029 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V896433 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $7.87
680193 09/30/2022 1029 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V896433 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $76.39
680193 09/30/2022 1029 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V896433 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $652.36
680193 09/30/2022 1029 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V896433 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $215.68
680183 09/30/2022 1029 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V896433 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $56.66
680193 09/30/2022 1029 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V896433 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $11.00
680193 09/30/2022 1029 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V896433 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $6.00
680193  09/30/2022 1029 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V896433 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $22.21
680193 09/30/2022 1029 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V896433 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $6.00
680193 09/30/2022 10289 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V896433 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $249.34
Check Total: $3,306.96
680170 09/22/2022 1025 OIE MOTOR 80874 2160.000.000.460200.344 FAIR PROPANE EXPENSE $303.89
680170 09/22/2022 1025 OIE MOTOR V446297 1000.000.180.411201.200 PROPANE BOTTLE $17.00
Check Total: $320.89
680062 09/09/2022 1021 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V174907 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $55.34
680062 09/09/2022 1021 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V174907 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $36.50
Check Total: $91.84
680194 09/30/2022 1029 Employee Vendor V245701 1000.000.130.410550.370 MACO CONVENTION $160.25
Printed: 10/12/2022 9:30:41 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 10



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Date Range: 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $160.25
680142 09/16/2022 1024 PETTY CASH SWEET GRASS CO V189121 1000.000.250.420600.200 LICENSE FOR 2019 FORD $42.75
F150
Check Total: $42.75
680063 09/09/2022 1021 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V755993 1000.000.170.440100.391 GEN PHN CONTRIBUTION $18,650.00
Check Total: $18,650.00
680195 09/30/2022 1029 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V86687 2300.000.240.420230.200 LAUNDRY $38.40
Check Total: $38.40
680064 09/09/2022 1021 PITNEY BOWES 3316187016 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $950.31
Check Total: $950.31
680196 09/30/2022 1029 PITNEY BOWES 1021466721 1000.000.140.411200.360 CH METER RENT $157.74
Check Total: $157.74
680110 09/09/2022 1022 PLAGGEMEYER, HARRY DANIEL V605173 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $18.25
, Check Total: $18.25
680111 09/09/2022 1022 PORTER, RAYMOND A V560014 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $51.25
Check Total: $51.25
680143 09/16/2022 1024 PRECISION REPAIR & 21785/ 27188 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENE VEHICLE $414.10
FABRICATION
680143  09/16/2022 1024 PRECISION REPAIR & 27201, 27208, 27204 2300.000.240.420100.232 L AW ENF VEHICLE $1,084.61
FABRICATION
Check Total: $1,498.71
680112  09/09/2022 1022 PUTMAN, JODY RAY V491371 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $34.50
Check Total: $34.50
680113  08/09/2022 1022 RASNICK, CHARLENE V738538 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $52.50
Check Total: $52.50
680065 09/09/2022 1021 REMBOLD RANDY D 224 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $112.50
680065 09/09/2022 1021 REMBOLD RANDY D 224 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $185.00
680065 09/09/2022 1021 REMBOLD RANDY D 224 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $135.00
680065 09/09/2022 1021 REMBOLD RANDY D 224 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $100.62
Check Total: $533.12
680066 09/09/2022 1021 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 0892-001033228 2160.000.000.460200.340 1 REAR LOAD 4 YD $19.10
Check Total: $19.10
680171 09/22/2022 1025 ROE MELANIE V550059 2900.000.100.410100.370 TRAVEL TO MEETINGS $248.75
Check Total: $248.75
Printed; 10/12/2022 9:30:41 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
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680197  09/30/2022 1029 Employee Vendor Vo30032 2300.000.240.420100.372 LAW ENF VEHICLE LEASE $600.00
Check Total: $600.00
680144 09/16/2022 1024 RUTH, NATHAN V565653 2160.000.000.460200.230 REIMB-TRACTOR PLOW $215.58
Check Total: $215.58
680198 09/30/2022 1029 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V268014 1000.000.180.411201.398 JANITORIAL SERVICES $2,600.00
i Check Total: $2,600.00
680067 09/09/2022 1021 mﬁ%» GENTRY COUNSELING V125466 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY SESSIONS $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
680114  09/09/2022 1022 SCHUSTER DEBRA A V307960 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERY $12.63
Check Total: $12.63
680115 09/09/2022 1022 SELENSKY, CINDYM V344878 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $17.00
Check Total: $17.00
680068 09/09/2022 1021 SGHS V6110 2860.000.000.470300.790 DONATION TO CIVIC $5,000.00
Check Total: $5,000.00
680145 09/16/2022 1024 SIGN SOLUTIONS USA 403389 1000.000.180.411201.200 ALLEY SIGN $36.47
680145 09/16/2022 1024 SIGN SOLUTIONS USA 403389-1 2160.000.000.460200.200 FAIRGROUNDS SIGN $31.53
Check Total: $68.00
680199 09/30/2022 1029 SMITH, JASON V247919 2840.000.500.431100.200 WEED NORTH GRANT $2,461.00
Check Total: $2,461.00
680069 09/09/2022 1021 SNODGRASS, CRAIG V380983 2300.000.240.420180.352 TRIAL BAILIFF $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
680116  09/09/2022 1022 SPECTOR, SAMUEL B V394013 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.63
Check Total: $12.63
680117  09/09/2022 1022 SPERBER, MATT J V659512 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.63
Check Total: $12.63
680146 09/16/2022 1024 STENBERG CONSTRUCTION 18523 2160.000.000.460200.200 CLEANER / GLUE $14.80
Check Total: $14.80
680118 09/09/2022 1022 STENE, PAMELAK V32617 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $53.75
Check Total: $53.75
680200 09/30/2022 1029 STENE, WENDY V689305 2271.000.000.440410.370 2022 CHW SUMMIT $84.13
680200 09/30/2022 1029 STENE, WENDY V689305 2800.000.000.440540.370 2022 CHW SUMMIT $84.12
Check Total: $168.25
Printed:  10/12/2022 9:30:41 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 12



Sweet Grass County
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680041 09/01/2022 1020 STEPHENS AUTO V310407 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $49.80
680041 09/01/2022 1020 STEPHENS AUTO V310407 2110.000.300.430200.229 ROAD TOOLS $124.94
680041 09/01/2022 1020 STEPHENS AUTO V310407 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $515.74
680041 09/01/2022 1020 STEPHENS AUTO V310407 2130.000.300.430200.229 BRIDGE TOOLS $83.30
680041 09/01/2022 1020 STEPHENS AUTO V310407 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $343.83
680041 09/01/2022 1020 STEPHENS AUTO V310407 2140.000.500.431100.360 WEED VEHIC REPAIR/MAINT $27.48
680041 09/01/2022 1020 STEPHENS AUTO V310407 2160.000.000.460200.200 FAIR SUPPLIES EXPENSE $8.22
680041 09/01/2022 1020 STEPHENS AUTO V310407 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $25.64
680041 09/01/2022 1020 STEPHENS AUTO V310407 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $745.25
680041 09/01/2022 1020 STEPHENS AUTO V310407 2711.000.240.420100.200 SAR SUPPLIES $23.74
Check Total: $1,047.94
680147 09/16/2022 1024 SURPLUS PROPERTY & 12041 4200.000.000.420400.940 1995 FORD FR00 $9,600.00
RECYCLING ]
Check Total: $9,600.00
680119 09/09/2022 1022 SVEUM, ERIKA V573226 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $14.50
Check Total: $14.50
680070 09/09/2022 1021 SWEET GRASS CHAMBER OF V511592 2860.000.000.470300.790 CHAMBER POSITION $45,000.00
COMMERCE
Check Total: $45,000.00
680201 09/30/2022 1029 SWEET GRASS CO TREASURER V625522 1000.000.120.410540.200 REIMB FWP TRAIL PASS-MAY $20.00
Check Total: $20.00
680202 09/30/2022 1029 SWEET GRASS COUNTY V403187 2300.000.240.420100.200 REIMBURSE SHERIFF PETTY $126.06
CASH
Check Total: $126.06
680148 09/16/2022 1024 SWEET GRASS PORTABLES 4439 2160.000.000.460200.200 TOILETS SERVICE $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
680042 09/01/2022 1020 SWEET GRASS TIRE V926681 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $779.00
680042 09/01/2022 1020 SWEET GRASS TIRE V926681 2900.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD TIRES $43.53
Check Total: $822.53
680172 09/22/2022 1025 THE HELENA STAMP WORKS & 22-1460 1000.000.130.410550.200 NOTARY SEAL FOR JULIE $44.00
ENGRAVING
Check Total: $44.00
680071 09/09/2022 1021 THOMPSON LORI V272989 2300.000.240.420100.380 CJIN TAC CONFERENCE $288.25
Printed: 10/12/2022 9:30:41 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 13



Sweet Grass County
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~Check Total $288.25
680203 09/30/2022 1029 THOMPSON LORI V847040 2300.000.240.420100.380 REIMB. HOTEL-TAC CONE. $211.36
Check Total: $211.36
680149  09/16/2022 1024 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V312897 2160.000.000.460200.345 FAIR INTERNET $92.09
680149 09/16/2022 1024 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V819695 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $671.50
680149 09/16/2022 1024 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V819695 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $445.50
680149 09/16/2022 1024 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V819695 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $89.11
680149  09/16/2022 1024 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V819695 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.03
680149 09/16/2022 1024 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V819695 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $45.39
680149 09/16/2022 1024 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V819695 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $124.25
Check Total: $1,552.87
680043 09/01/2022 1020 Employee Vendor V756892 2271.000.000.440410.370 MILEAGE-RX FOR CLIENT $21.57
680043 09/01/2022 1020 Employee Vendor V756892 2800.000.000.440540.370 MILEAGE-RX FOR CLIENT $21.56
Check Total: $43.13
680150 09/16/2022 1024 Employee Vendor V519581 2271.000.000.440410.700 MILEAGE TO LIVINGSTON $21.25
680150 09/16/2022 1024 Employee Vendor V519581 2800.000.000.440540.700 MILEAGE TO LIVINGSTON $21.25
Check Total: $42.50
680173 09/22/2022 1025 Employee Vendor V147225 2271.000.000.440410.700 FOOD FOR CLIENT $24.24
680173 09/22/2022 1025 Employee Vendor V147225 2800.000.000.440540.700 FOOD FOR CLIENT $24.23
680173 09/22/2022 1025 Employee Vendor V46146 2271.000.000.440410.700 MILEAGE (LIV) FOR CLIENT $21.25
680173 09/22/2022 1025 Employee Vendor V46146 2800.000.000.440540.700 MILEAGE (LIV) FOR CLIENT $21.25
Check Total: $90.97
680204 09/30/2022 1029 Employee Vendor V514935 2271.000.000.440410.370 2022 CHW SUMMIT $84.13
680204 09/30/2022 1029 Employee Vendor V514935 2800.000.000.440540.370 2022 CHW SUMMIT $84.12
Check Total: $168.25
680072 09/09/2022 1021 TRUGREEN 586278 1000.000.180.411201.366 FALL LAWN APPLICATION $192.75
Check Total: $192.75
680151 09/16/2022 1024 TRUGREEN 586275 1000.000.140.411200.230 FALL LAWN APPLICATION $66.50
Check Total: $66.50
680073 09/09/2022 1021 TWENTERPRISES 59609 1000.000.400.411300.230 TINCAN GENERATOR $517.14
680073 09/09/2022 1021 TW ENTERPRISES 59610 1000.000.400.411303.230 CH GENERATOR SERVICE $564.64
680073 09/09/2022 1021 TW ENTERPRISES 59632 1000.000.400.411301.230 GRYCLF GENERATOR $582.14
Printed: 10/12/2022 9:30:41 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 14



Sweet Grass County
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~Check Total. $1,663.92
680174 09/22/2022 1025 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-393536 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $2,633.17
Check Total: $2,633.17
680044 09/01/2022 1020 Employee Vendor V540778 2110.000.300.430200.200 CDL PHYSICAL - DENNIS $78.00
680044 09/01/2022 1020 Employee Vendor V540778 2130.000.300.430200.200 CDL PHYSICAL - DENNIS $52.00
Check Total: $130.00
680205 09/30/2022 1029 UEHLING VICKI V192963 1000.000.180.411201.200 PAPER PLATES FOR KITCHEN $17.56
Check Total: $17.56
680074 09/09/2022 1021 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V999036 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $31.80
680074 09/09/2022 1021 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V999036 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $82.80
Check Total: $114.60
680075 09/09/2022 1021 VERIZON WIRELESS 9913705516 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.83
680075 09/09/2022 1021 VERIZON WIRELESS 9913705516 2300.000.240.420100.345 DUTY PHONES $458.15
680075 09/09/2022 1021 VERIZON WIRELESS 9913705516 2800.000.000.440540.345 . ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $20.82
680075 09/09/2022 1021 VERIZON WIRELESS 9914523632 1000.000.250.420600.345 GEN CIVIL DEF PHONE $52.46
680075 09/09/2022 1021 VERIZON WIRELESS 9914523632 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $26.23
680075 09/09/2022 1021 VERIZON WIRELESS 9914523632 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $26.23
680075 00/09/2022 1021 VERIZON WIRELESS 9914523632 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $28.84
Check Total: $633.56
680206 09/30/2022 1029 WALLACE, BILL V852609 2900.000.100.410100.370 TRAVEL TO BILLINGS-MACO $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
680076 09/09/2022 1021  WEX BANK 83459505 1000.000.100.410100.370 GEN COMMISH TRAV/TRAIN $14.83
680076 09/09/2022 1021 WEX BANK 83459595 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $116.07
680076 09/09/2022 1021 WEX BANK 83459595 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $116.07
680076 09/09/2022 1021 WEX BANK 83459595 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $2,718.97
680076 09/09/2022 1021 WEX BANK 83459595 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $528.68
680076 09/09/2022 1021 WEX BANK 83459595 2140.000.500.431100.231 WEED FUEL & OlL $293.55
680076  09/09/2022 1021 WEX BANK 83459595 2160.000.000.460200.231 FAIR FUEL & OIL EXPENSE $196.45
680076 09/09/2022 1021 WEX BANK 83459595 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OIL $116.07
680076 09/09/2022 1021 WEX BANK 83459505 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $4,729.90
680076 09/09/2022 1021  WEX BANK 83459585 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $1,151.86
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

(O] Print Employee Vendor Names

] Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks

Date Range: 09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022

Voucher Range:

Sort By:

Vendor

- Dollar Limit: $0.00

] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
680076 09/09/2022 1021 WEX BANK 83459595 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OIL $4,305.04
Check Total: $14,287 .49
680120 09/09/2022 1022 WILLEMS ANN V986705 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $13.25
Check Total: $13.25
680077 09/09/2022 1021 YELLOWSTONE FEED V286332 2240.000.000.430900.200 CEMETERY SUPPLIES $116.50
Check Total: $116.50
Bank Total: $292,684.02
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail _..mm.nm—am Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 09/01/2022 - 08/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
[ Print Employee Vendor Names [T} Exclude Voided Checks (7] Exclude Manual Checks [ include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
Eund Amount
1000 $54,441.24
2110 $11,289.55
2130 $47,155.75
2140 $3,432.59
2160 $5,632.61
2170 $565.01
2180 $6,249.30
2240 $612.19
2271 $876.17
2290 $4,059.46
2300 $34,465.02
2340 $17,726.96
2386 $1,582.50
2710 $1,838.58
2711 $5,130.10
2800 $376.12
2820 $4,305.04
2840 $7.800.00
2841 $1,892.50
2842 $232.60
2850 $2,225.62
2860 $68,000.00
2900 $1,165.61
2997 $2,029.50
4200 $9,600.00
Fund Totals: $292,684.02
End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $292,684.02
Printed: 10/12/2022 9:30:41 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 17



